Galaxy Single and Multi-Element
Cartridge Filters
Superior Ultra
Clear Water
09 570 9570      info@austral.co.nz     austral.co.nz
B
F
 A
D
 E
C H
G
B
G
D
A
E
F
C
Eco Friendly Galaxy
Single and Multi-Element
Cartridge Filters
Robust UV Resistant Tank
Smart Indicative Pressure Gauge
Easy Access Lid Assembly
Air Relief Valve
Quick Release Couplings
12 Month Warranty on All Components
2 Year Pro-Rata Warranty on Filter Tank
Model
Filter Area Max Flow Rate Max
Pool
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)ft2 m2 lpm m3/h
GCF100 100 9.29 379 22.7 45,000L 825 444.5 588 304 335 91
GCF150 150 13.94 454 27.2 65,000L 910 444.5 588 304 335 91
GCF200 200 18.58 454 27.2 90,000L 1033 444.5 588 304 335 91
Single Element Cartridge Filters
Model
Filter Area Max Flow Rate Max Pool
Size
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)ft2 m2 lpm m3/h
GCF330 330 30.66 468 28.1 120,000L 886 648 556 504 462 317.5
GCF530 530 49.24 568 34.1 150,000L 1223 648 556 504 462 317.5
Multi Element Cartridge Filters